
Summer 2026: David Game College
Classic Programme

Week 1 Sunday 26 July Monday 27 July Tuesday 28 July Wednesday 29 July Thursday 30 July Friday 31 July     Saturday 1 August 
08:00 - 09:00

ARRIVAL DAY

Getting to
know the area,

Tower of
London, Tower 
Bridge, South

Bank, Borough 
Market, City 

Hall

Breakfast
09:00 - 09:15

OPTIONAL 
CAMBRIDGE OR

LONDON VISIT 

Break

LONDON

City Centre Walking 
Tour

River Cruise

Break

OXFORD

Walking Tour

09:15 -10:30 Level Test Class 
10:30 - 11:00 Break Break
11:00 - 12:30 Project Class Class 

12:30 - 13:30 Lunch Lunch

14:00 - 18:00 Class Class 
Break Break

Cash for Lunch Class Cash for Lunch Class 

Dinner 18:00 - 19:00

19:00 - 22:00

Dinner 

Free Time Free Time                                             Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time

Week 2 Sunday 2 August Monday 3 August Tueday 4 August Wednesday 5 August Thursday 6 August Friday 7 August        Saturday 8 August        Sunday 9 August
08:00 - 09:00 Breakfast
09:00 - 09:15 Break LONDON 

GREENWICH & 
SOUTHWARK

National Maritime 
Museum & Queen's House
London Bridges Walking 
Tour & Borough Market

OPTIONAL DAY
NOTTING HILL

Break

WINDSOR

Windsor Castle

Break

BRIGHTON
09:15 -10:30 Class Class Class 
10:30 - 11:00 Break Break Break
11:00 - 12:30 Class Class Class 

12:30 - 13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00 - 18:00 Class Class Class 
Break Break Break

Class Cash for Lunch Class Cash for Lunch Graduation

18:00 - 19:30

 19:00 - 22:00

Dinner 

Free Time Free Time                              Free TIme Free Time Free Time                          F ree Time   

*Program je podložan promeni zbog vremenskih uslova ili interne organizacije David Game College

** Karta za metro nije uključena u cenu programa

*** Vođenje izleta van Londona se ne naplaćuje dodatno, ali je potrebno kupiti kartu za voz 

**** Ulazi u muzeje su besplatni

***** Rezidencija se zaključava u 22h, i potrebno je vratiti se do 22h.
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FreeText
LUNCH PACKAGE

FreeText
BREAKFAST

FreeText
BREAKFAST

FreeText
DINNER

FreeText
DINNER

FreeText
LUNCH PACKAGE

FreeText
British Museum
Oxford Street
Regent Street


FreeText
Hyde Park
Kensington Palace
Albert Memorial



FreeText
Trafalgar Square
National Gallery
Nelson's Collumn

FreeText
Big Ben, Westminster
Houses of Parliament
Downing Street

FreeText
Natural History &
Science Museum
Harrods

FreeText
LUNCH PACKAGE

FreeText
Buckingham Palace
Changing of the Guard
St. James Park

FreeText
St. Paul Cathedral
Millennium Bridge
Tate Modern

FreeText
Lester Square
China Town
Piccadilly Circus



FreeText
Greenwich
Maritime Museum
 Queen's House

FreeText
Covent Garden
Opera House
Jubilee Market
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